

BID RESULTS

Aggregate Materials Supply and Delivery -

Bid Date: 5/22/2020

Brice, Inc (907) 750-3503 Anchorage, AK \$9,895,850.00

Marie Drake Kitchen Upgrades - BE20-224

Bid Date: 5/22/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$300,000

Engineers Estimate , AK \$300,000.00

Carver Construction LLC 907-364-3215 Douglas, AK \$379,702.00

Schmolck Mechanical Contractors 907-225-6648 Ketchikan, AK \$399,982.00

Bulk Motor Oil, Automatic Transmission Fluid, Gear Lube, and Coolant - 20076

Bid Date: 5/26/2020

Bid Results X , AK please see memos

Provide Snowplowing, Sanding, Sweeping & Snow Removal Services - 20-130B

Bid Date: 5/26/2020

Bid Results X , AK please see memos

Kenai Spur Highway Rehabilitation: Sports Lake Road to Swires Road - Phase II - Advance Clearing - CFHWY00661

Bid Date: 5/27/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$200,000 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate , AK \$345,410.00

Great Northern Construction 907-262-8883 Soldotna, AK \$376,376.00

Alaska Land Clearing 907-243-6200 Anchorage, AK \$392,219.00

Evergreen Alaska Inc 907 , AK \$437,650.00

Tutka, LLC 9073572238 Wasilla, AK \$439,560.00

Jim Psenak Construction 907-745-8330 Palmer, AK \$441,390.75

Matanuska Lake SRA Campground Improvements - 79149-1

Bid Date: 5/27/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$250,000

K & H Civil Constructors, LLC 9073734133 Palmer, AK \$237,725.00

Territory North Constructors 907-622-2213 Palmer, AK \$242,087.00

Jim Psenak Construction 907-745-8330 Palmer, AK \$245,595.00

North Star Excavation & Asphalt, Inc. 907-745-1112 Palmer, AK \$261,974.80

Tutka, LLC 9073572238 Wasilla, AK \$268,442.50

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK \$278,150.00

Valley General Construction LLC (907) 746-4364 Palmer, AK \$287,005.00

Mirror Lake MS Earthquake Damage Carpet Replacement - 2020-816

Bid Date: 5/27/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate , AK BB \$144,638.55

Aurora Flooring 907-561-7766 Anchorage, AK BB \$84,000.00

Eastside Carpet 907-562-7444 Anchorage, AK BB \$88,230.43

Commercial Contractors, Inc 907-563-1911 Anchorage, AK BB \$94,960.00

Rainbow Builders Inc 907-276-5044 Anchorage, AK BB \$99,795.00

Provide Generator Testing and Maintenance Services - 20-141B

Bid Date: 5/27/2020

BID RESULTS

Pacific Power Group	9073392714	Anchorage, AK	\$117,503.64
---------------------	------------	---------------	--------------

3rd Street Widening Building Demolition - 0670001/Z625410000a

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$250,000 to \$500,000

Coldfoot Environmental Services, Inc.	9077709936	Anchorage, AK	\$193,000.00
Vision Construction International	907-479-0380	Fairbanks, AK	\$249,000.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$337,100.00
Build Alaska General Contracting	9073997484	Homer, Alaska	\$349,500.00
Central Environmental Inc	907-561-0125	Anchorage, AK	non responsive

Annual Overhead and Roll-up Door Inspections and Maintenance - 20072

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Overhead Door Company	907-000-000	x, AK	\$11,585.00
Bliss Construction	9074518652	Esther, AK	\$14,743.50

Dome Insulation and Coating - SOLB 20-07

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Polyseal Insulation	907-745-7325	, AK	\$48,996.00
Alaska Engineered Truss	(907) 398-7699	Kenai, AK	\$60,000

Earthquake Repairs PW 50 68 76 - 20-112B

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Northern Asphalt Construction	907-344-5822	Anchorage, AK	\$347,642.00
Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	\$365,658.00
Tutka, LLC	9073572238	Wasilla, AK	\$534,427.75

HSIP: Northern Region Guardrail Upgrades – Alaska Highway - 0002467/NFHwy00419

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$2,500,000 to \$5,000,000

Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$2,663,984.50
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$2,828,296.25
JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$3,929,713.75

Image Dr/Reflection Dr Area Road Reconstruction - 2020C034

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$3,000,001 to \$5,000,000

Neeser Construction, Inc.	(907) 276-1058	Anchorage, AK	2,444,980.00
Annette's Trucking, Inc.	9073449322	Anchorage, AK	2,544,325.60
Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077701926	Anchorage, AK	2,734,566.25
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9077706818	Anchorage, AK	2,897,568.50
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	2,936,523.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	2,984,685.15
Renegade Equipment LLC	907-346-2300	Anchorage, AK	3,002,835.50
Engineers Estimate		, AK	3,256,132.00

JNU: Auke Bay Ferry Terminal Mod & Improvements - 0933047/SAMHS00084

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$2,500,000 to \$5,000,000

Turnagain Marine Construction	(907) 261-8960	, AK	\$3,011,050.00
Western Marine Construction, Inc.	2066229161	Seattle, WA	\$3,352,405.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$3,403,100.00

BID RESULTS

Kenai Area Parks: Riverbank Restoration-Rebid - 78181-6

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Peninsula Construction, Inc.	907-283-4581	Kenai, AK	\$728,057.25
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$849,252.50

Multi-Site Secure Vestibule Upgrades: Group 1 – Season 1 - 2020-815

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Bid Results	X	, AK	please see memos
-------------	---	------	------------------

Pyramid Water Treatment Plan Microturbine Project -

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Industrial Resources Inc		, AK	\$1,394,497.00
Conam Construction Company	907-278-4400	Anchorage, AK	\$1,431,000.00
Northern Alaska Contractors, LLC	907-581-1512	Unalaska, AK	\$1,658,850.00
STG Incorporated	907-644-4664	Anchorage, AK	\$2,360,750.00

Seacliff Street Water Project - 2020C035

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,001 to \$1,000,000

Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	1,061,880.00
Bristol Construction Services, LLC	907-743-9350	Anchorage, AK	686,700.42
Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077701926	Anchorage, AK	764,877.00
Renegade Equipment LLC	907-346-2300	Anchorage, AK	804,426.00
Scott's Heating & Plumbing Services	907-486-5405	Kodiak, AK	825,941.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	840,505.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	899,994.50
Engineers Estimate		, AK	960,814.00

Service Pool - Partial Roof Replacement - 2020C029

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$0,001 to \$100,000

EP Roofing, Inc.	907-334-9461	Anchorage, AK	\$74,300.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	65,000.00
Rain Proof Roofing	907-344-5545	Anchorage, AK	87,365.00
Earhart Roofing	907-345-5555	Anchorage, AK	89,800.00
Anchorage Roofing & Contracting	907-344-4554	Anchorage, AK	98,000.00

Solid Waste Hauling for FNSB Facilities - 20075

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Golden Heart Waste Management, LLC		, AK	\$53,823.00
------------------------------------	--	------	-------------

Veterans Wall of Honor Pavilion - 0513-0-2020/AG

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Diversified Construction Inc	907-317-3613	Eagle River, AK	\$260,000.00
AXYS Inc	907-232-9377	Wasilla, AK	\$269,840.00
Collins Construction	907-376-8299	Wasilla, AK	\$297,369.00

Wendell Avenue Bridge Replacement - 0002468/NFHWY00511

Bid Date: 5/28/2020

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000,000 to \$20,000,000

BID RESULTS

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$16,330,613.00
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$16,894,975.00
Exclusive Paving	9074888833	Fairbanks, AK	\$18,913,111.50
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$19,083,726.00
Osborne Construction Company	425-827-4221	Kirkland , WA	\$25,928,508.03

McNeil Canyon Elementary School Boiler Replacement - 20-026

Bid Date: 5/29/2020

Mechanical Specialist Inc	907-376-3301	Wasilla, AK	\$190,563.00
Peninsula Plumbing & Heating	9072625879	Soldotna, AK	\$194,834.00
JGH Plumbing & Heating	907-745-7937	Palmer, AK	\$339,600.00
